Christmas Greetings |2

EMS News 3
Library N 5 '

ibrary News Merry Christmas!
Risky Business 10

and a Happy New Year!
Birthdays/Anniv/Hires |11

Crossword 12 from the County
Manager's Office

Classified 14

Mike Nelson
District |
George B. Gainer ~ . .
District Il The Countyods office W||I
Wwiliam T. Dozier | I holiday schedule during the Calendar Year 2016:
District Il
Mell New Years Day Y Friday, January 1
D_'St”Ct vV Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday Y Monday, January 18
Mike Thomas Good Friday Y Friday, March 25
District V Memorial Day Y Monday, May 30
o _ Independence Day Y Monday, July 4
Commission Meetings Labor Day Y Monday, September 5
December 1,2015 |[Vvet er and6s Day Y Friday, November 11
December 15, 2015 | | Thanksgiving Day Y Thursday, November 24
. Friday after Thanksgiving Day Y Friday, November 25
9:00 a.m. : . . .
Friday before Christmas Day Y Friday, December 23
Bay County 9

Christmas Day Monday, December 26

Government Center
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Merry Chri st mas

Merry Christmas from GIS
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